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Top 10 Students
2012-2013 Term 1

Form 1

LO Man Him
YEUNG Ho
LIN Ka Lok
TANG Wai Shun Wilson
WAN Chi Yin

LIU Tsz Hang

HUI Ho Chee Ernest
HO Shuki

LAI Ho Lim

LI Ming Chun




2T
2T
2P
2T
2T
2T
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2T
2T

Top 10 Students
2012-2013 Term 1

Form 2

LEUNG Tsz Shing
CHI Jason

WONG Ngo Yeung Basil
LEE Pak Man
WONG Pok Hang
SIU Shing To

AU Ka Long

HO Cheuk Hin
TAM Sze Hang
YONG Vi Jian Ian




Top 10 Students
2012-2013 Term 1

Form 3

3P TSANG Hewitt Long Hin
3T LUK Chun Ming Franco
3T AU Hoi Hin

3T WU Man Lap

3T AU Cheuk Nam

3T LAM Tik Sum

3P CHANG Yiu Nam

31 CHAN Ronson Long Sun
3P WONG Kai Fung
PONG Hiu Chung




Form 1

CHENG Lai Him
SIN Hei Man Ryan
WONG Cheuk Hin

BERNANDINO Bernardo 11 G.

LI Tsz Hay Alan

IP Chun Ming

YIM Kwai To

BAT Long Sing Ryan
KWONG Ho San William
NGAI Ning Yee Jason
LO Man Him

YEUNG Ho

LIN Ka Lok

LIU Tsz Hang

HUI Ho Chee Ernest
TANG Wai Shun Wilson
WAN Chi Yin

LI Hao Xiang

LAM Brian Kwai Ching
HO Chun Wing

LI Ming Chun

CHOI King Shing

LI Sai Kong

WU SHAN Hao Yi

LAI Cheuk Hei

Top 5 in Each Class
2012-2013 Term 1

Junior Form (F1-3)

Form 2

2J
2J
2J
2J
2J
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2W
2W
2W
2W
2W

WONG Vincent Wai Shun
CHAK Lok Kan

LI Pak Hei
CHEUNG Hon Yin
LI King Him

TSUI Ho Chun
SHUM Hin Ho
LAU Kwan Yin

LI Yan Kit Martin
LUI Ho Hin
WONG Ngo Yeung Basil
AU Ka Long

HO King Sun
CHENG Yiu Lam
HUI Ka Wai
LEUNG Tsz Shing
CHI Jason

LEE Pak Man
WONG Pok Hang
SIU Shing To
TSANG Ka Chai
LEE Hei Lok
TSANG Ocean
CHEUNG Ka Chun
YIU Lok Tin

Form 3

3J
3J
3J
3J
3J
M
M
M
M
M
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3W
3W
3W
3W
3W

LAI Yuk Kwan
HUI Kwok Leung
CHUNG Pak Man
WONG Chiu Yin Tiger
TANG Fat Chi

LEE Victor

WU Ka Wing

CHUE Wai Yin

WU Tin Lap Matthew
WU Nok Hin

TSANG Hewitt Long Hin
CHANG Yiu Nam
WONG Kai Fung

PONG Hiu Chung

CHU Ka Hei Michael
LUK Chun Ming Franco
AU Hoi Hin

WU Man Lap

AU Cheuk Nam

LAM Tik Sum

SUEN Ming Chun Major
LIN George Haw-Yun
SETO Ka Chun
CHEUNG Yee Nok
CHAN Jason Kai Yin




Form 1

Chinese Language 1[1P LO Man Him

2[1P YEUNG Ho

JNT WAN Chi Yin
Computer Literacy 111P YUON Zhong Qian

21T MAK Cheuk Fung Gordon

3[1M YIM Kwai To
Contemporary Studid 1]1P LO Man Him

2[1P LAl Ho Lim

3[1P CHAN Tsun Hei
English Language 11P LIN Ka Lok

2[1P PHILLIPS Raefe Ling

3|14 BERNANDINO Bernardo Il G.
History Studies 1114 LAW Yuk Kei Brighton

21T HO Chun Wing

3|1J SIN Hei Man Ryan
Integrated Science 11P YEUNG Ho

2[1P LIN Ka Lok

3T TANG Wai Shun Wilson
Mathematics 11T TANG Wai Shun Wilson

2[1M IP Chun Ming

NP LO Man Him
Music 1|1P LIN Ka Lok

21T CHOW Cheuk Him

1w YUEN Tin Wai
Physical Education 111J LAl Yuen Chun

2[1J WONG Man Ho

3w CHOI King Shing
Putonghua 111W WU SHAN Hao Yi

2017 LI Hao Xiang

31M LIN Zhuogiao
Religious Studies an 11T KO Tsz Chun

2|1P LO Man Him

31w LI Ming Chun
Visual Arts 11P LAl Ho Lim

21T TANG Wai Shun Wilson

3(1P YEUNG Ho

Top 3 in Each Subject
2012-2013 Term 1

Junior Form

Chinese Language

Form 2

2T

LEUNG Tsz Shing

Form 3

2P

WONG Ngo Yeung Basil

2T

CHI Jason

Computer Literacy

2T

LEUNG Tsz Shing

2P

WONG Ngo Yeung Basil

2P

CHENG Yiu Lam

Contemporary Studig

2P

KWONG Tsun Wai

2T

LEUNG Tsz Shing

2P

CHUNG Ka Shing

English Language

2P

WONG Ngo Yeung Basil

2T

YONG Vi dian lan

2P FOO Li Chao
History Studies 2T LEUNG Tsz Shing

2P FUNG Hiu Yeung

2P HUI Ka Wai
Integrated Science 2T CHI Jason

2T LEUNG Tsz Shing

2T SIU Shing To
Mathematics 2T CHI Jason

T LEUNG Tsz Shing

2T WONMNG Pok Hang
Music 2P AU Ka Long

2P CHEUNG Ting Wai

2P HO King Sun
Physical Education 2M LAl Kwan Lok

21

CHAN Christopher ChiLai

L e R L e I L e T L L e I L e L S e I s e S s e S e T

2J

TUEN King Chun

2T TAM Sze Hang
2W CHAN Wing Tsun Kelvin
Putonghua 112M WONG Yin Man Marco
2|2T WONG Pok Hang
3|2P CHAN Lok Hei
Religious Studies an 1127 LEE Pak Man
2|2T LEUNG Tsz Shing
32w TSANG Ocean
Visual Arts 112T LEUNG Tsz Shing
2(2T SIU Shing To
3|2P AU Ka Long

Chinese Language 1137 WU Man Lap
2|3P WONG Tik Man
3|3P CHANG Yiu Nam
Computer Literacy 1137 FUNG Wai Kwun
2|3P TSANG Hewitt Long Hin
3[3T AU Cheuk Nam
Contemporary Studig 1|3P TSANG Hewitt Long Hin
2|3T LI Wing Tai
3[3P LEE Chun Ki
English Language 113P CHU Ka Hei Michael
2|3P WONG Tik Man
3[3P TSANG Hewitt Long Hin
History Studies 113P TSANG Hewitt Long Hin
2|37 WU Man Lap
3|3P LEE Chun Ki
Integrated Science 113P TSANG Hewitt Long Hin
2|37 CHAN Ronson Long Sun
3|3T LAM Tik Sum
Mathematics 1(3T CHAN Yik Sum
2|37 LAM Ho Kwong
3[3P CHANG Yiu Nam
HUNG Hok Kwan
Music 1137 AU Hoi Hin
2|3P CHU Ka Hei Michael
3[3J LAl Yuk Kwan
Physical Education 113P CHANG Yiu Nam
2|3W LAl Ho
3|3P LAM Ho Pong
TSUI Ho Yin Dickson
Putonghua 1137 WONG Chun Man
2|3P WONG Kai Fung
3|3T CHOI Ming Yeung
Religious Studies an 13T LUK Chun Ming Franco
2|3P SO Man Nok
3|3T AU Cheuk Nam
Visual Arts 1|3W LIN George Haw-Yun
2|3P PONG Hiu Chung
3[3P WONG Kai Fung




Form 4

Top 3 in Each Subject

2012-2013 Term 1
New Senior Secondarz

TSANG Lok Yan

CHEUNG Chung Ho

BAFS 1 1 NG Hoi Kin English Language 14T SINGH Inder Pal

2 NEW Chi Fong Max 2[am L1 King Man

3 CHENG Yick Lung Gavin 3[4M MOK Yan Ting Angus
BAFS 3 1 KWOK Siu Lun Alan Geography 2 1]4J CHAN Tsz Ho

2 CHAN Wing Sang 2[4 TAM Wai Yin

3 KWOK Ho Hin Elliot 3]4J WONG Lok Chi
Biology 1 1 HEUNG Johnny Info_ and Comm. Teq 1]4M MOK Yan Ting Angus

2 LAM King Chun 2)4M WONG Yin Hang

3 SINGH Inder Pal 3J4P LEUNG Ka Chi
Biology 3 1 CHEUNG Chi Yung Philip Info. and Comm. Teg 1/4M LI King I\u'"lan .

] TAM Wai Yin 2|4M CHAN Kin (_:hl

3 LEE Kin Ho 3[4M TAM Sze Kit

T T Liberal Studies 114M LI King Man

Chemistry 1 1 LI King Man 2aM KWAN Ka Leong

: CHAN Wing Sang 3[aM WONG Yin Hang

3 LEE Hoi Kit Mathematics : Comp 1]4M LI King Man
Chemistry 2 1 HEUNG Johnny PN HEUNG Johnny

2 CHENG Yick Lung Gavin 3(4J LEE Hoi Kit

3 CHEUNG Chung Ho Physical Education 14w WONG Xuan Jun
Chinese History 3 1 CHAN TszHo 2[4w YU Ho Hin

2 KWAN Ka Leong 34P CHENG Kiu

3 CHOW Shun Hei Physics 2 114M LI King Man
Chinese Language 1 CHAN TszHo 2/4M YONG Vi Jun Sean

2 KWAN Ka Leong 34m TAM Sze Kit

3 MOK Yan ng Angus PhySiCS 3 1|44 HEUNG JUhI‘II‘Iy
Economics 1 1 CHAN TszHo 2/4M MOK Yan Ting Angus

2 LEE Kin Ho 3[4J LEE Hoi Kit

3 PANG Matthew Wai Chun Religious Studies an 1144 LEE Kin Ho
Economics 2 1 MOK Yan Ting Angus § 4J CHAN Tsz Ho

2

3

WAN Tsz Yu

Form 5§

[BAFS 1 15M [FUNG Hoi Hang Geography 3 LEE Chun Tung
2|5) CHAN Chi Fai_ 2 CHOW Ching Ho Alvin
35w WONG Shun Yiu 3 KONG Man Fu
BAFS 3 5 LIPing Tong Info. and Comm. Technolagy (C) 1 CHAN Yee Nok
2|5M NG Sau Yin Justin Pl LIU Hap Hoi
o B it
nolo un i un £
a9y %] e an Info. and Comm. Technology (D) :11 thKénsi-iL;n_gm
3[5M LAM Dick Fai 3 WONG TszHin
Biology 3 1]5M WONG Chun Hei Liberal Studies 1 WONG Chun Hei
2|5M CHEUNG Chi Kwan 2 ¥IP Lok Tin
3|5M FUNG Hoi Hang 3 TFUNG Hol Hang
Chemistry 1 1]5M CHEUNG Chi Kwan Wathematics - C - Bl ] CHOW China Ho Al
HEN LEE Chun Tung Hlompuisagya zing o FVin
35 |TSANG Hin Chi 2 EHpSs tart s
Chemistry 2 1[8d NGAN Chung Yiu e 3 CHAN Ting Hong
210 CHAN Ting Hong - Medule | ] CHAN Yee No!-(
3]&M___|LO Hong Kin 2 AN Ghiin ~Hsing
Chinese History 1 1[5M LEUNG Kai Hang Joshua___| i 3 CHEUNG Man Tao
2[EW CHEUNG Ka Yat Mathematics - Module Il 1 LAM Chun Him !
3|5M LAM Cheuk Ho Wilson : NGAN Chl..mg Yiu
Chinese Language 1[5t LEUNG Sze Pui — _ 3 [CHOW Ching Ho Alvin
2[6W  [WONG Yuk Pui ysical Education FAN Man Hin_
2W___|CHEUNG Ka Yat i Lislara e
Chinese Lterature 5T YIM Ho Yin Physics 1 1E VTP T Ko,
2|5M YIP Lok Tin 2[5) MGAN Chung Yiu
3[5M___ |LAM Cheuk Ho Wilsen A WO K S
Econonmics 1 M YIP Lok Tin [Physics 2 1|5M CHEUNG Chi Kwan
2{5M NG Sau Yin Justin FET TSANG Hin Chi
&) CHAN Ming Yuen Matthew 3|5J CHIU Long Ting
[Economics 2 1[5M WONG Chun Hei Religious Studies and Ethics (BT TSANG Hin Chi
2|5M CHEUNG Chung Hei 2|5M LEE Chun Tun
3|5J LUI Chi Fung 35M LEUNG Kai Hang Joshua
[Engfish Language 115M WONG Chun Hei
2|5J CHUNG Sai Yan
3|5 NGAN Chung Yiu
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